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School District of Beloit Psychologists 
 
 
 
 
 
Elementary Schools: 
 

Gaston/Robinson: Mr. Otha Williams  owilliams@sdb.k12.wi.us 

Hackett/Todd: Ms. Jaden Gorniak  jgorniak@sdb.k12.wi.us 
Merrill/Converse: TBD 

 
 
Intermediate Schools: 
 

Aldrich:    Ms. Rachel Tiffany rtiffany@sdb.k12.wi.us 

Cunningham:    Mr. Trevor Sanchez tsanchez@sdb.k12.wi.us 
Fruzen:    Ms. Kaela Harteau  kharteau@sdb.k12.wi.us 

McNeel:    Ms. Mary Manghera mmanghera@sdb.k12.wi.us 
 
 
High Schools: 
 

Beloit Memorial High School and Beloit Learning Academy: 
Ms. Janet Kent  jkent@sdb.k12.wi.us 

 Ms. Kim Kapche-Green kkapchegreen@sdb.k12.wi.us 

      


